City of Wilson

Demolition Services

RFP 2021-06
May 6, 2021

Corbett Clearing

Rick Bostic

Owens

D.H. Griffin

H&S

& Demolition LLC

Construction Inc

Wrecking Co., Inc’

Construction

Const. & Demo

1)

Remove the unhamed

$6,800.00

$12,000.00

$16,750.00

$26,500.00

street, curb, & gutter.

$43,250.00

Removal of all asphailt,

curb & gutter shal

terminate at the end of

each radius, from

intersecting Lane St. &

Finch St.

|Less Salvage Credit

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total for Property

$6,800.00 /

$43,250.00/ |

$12,000.00 /

$16,750.00 /

~ $26,500.00

2)

Remove the following

primary structures (17),

along with any accessory

buildings, clothes line poles,

miscellaneous.

5836 Ward Blvd.

{5840 Ward Bivd.

129 / 131 Powell St. SE.

125 / 127 Powell St. SE

5852 Ward Bivd.

5854 Ward Blvd.

5858 Ward Blvd.

5864 Ward Blvd.

5872 Ward Blvd.




_City of Wilson

Demolition Services

"

RFP 2021-06

May 6, 2021
5878 Ward Bivd.
225/ 227 Powell 5t. SE
221 /223 Powell St. SE
217 / 219 Powell St. SE
211/ 213 Powell St. SE
207 / 209 Powell St. SE
203 / 205 Powell St. SE
201 Powell St. SE _
Sub-Total for Properties $124,950.00 $166,218.00 | $105,000.00 $108,800.00 '$72,700.00 |
Less Salvage Credit $0.00 50.00 $0.00 . $0.00 50.00
Total for all Properties $124,950.00 .| $166,218.00. $105,000.00/ $108,800.00 7 | $72,700.00
Totals of section 1 & 2 $131,750.00 | $209,468.00 } $117,000.00 |- $125550.00 .~ $99,200.00 —

)

Ricky <<=mm\:. Purchasing Manager

Bids to be reviewed and recommendation{s) to award by Brooks Wadsworth, Inspections.




