City of Wilson Demolition Services RFP 2021-06 May 6, 2021

5852 Ward Blvd.   5854 Ward Blvd.   5858 Ward Blvd.	5852 Ward Blvd.	5852 Ward Blvd.		125 / 127 Powell St. SE	129 / 131 Powell St. SE	5840 Ward Blvd.	5836 Ward Blvd.	miscellaneous.	buildings, clothes line poles,	along with any accessory	primary structures (17),	Remove the following	2)	1000000	\$6.800.00 / \$43.250.00 / \$1	Less Salvage Credit \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Finch St.	intersecting Lane St. &	each radius, from	terminate at the end of	curb & gutter shall	Removal of all asphalt,	street, curb, & gutter.	Remove the unnamed \$6,800.00 \$43,250.00 \$12,000.00	1)	-	& Demolition LLC   Const. & Demo   Construction Inc	Corbett Clearing Rick Bostic Owens	
														7 - 7 - 7	2.000.00	\$0.00		•						2,000.00		•	ruction Inc	)wens	
															\$16.750.00 /	\$0.00				-				\$16,750.00			Wrecking Co., Inc	D.H. Griffin	
			-												\$26,500.00	\$0.00				-				\$26,500.00			Construction	H&S	

City of Wilson Demolition Services RFP 2021-06 May 6, 2021

Totals of s		Total for a	Less Salvage Credit	Sub-Total f	201 Powell St. SE	203 / 205	207 / 209	211 / 213	217 / 219	221 /223 P	225 / 227 F	5878 Ward Blvd.
Totals of section 1 & 2		Total for all Properties	ge Credit	Sub-Total for Properties	St. SE	203 / 205 Powell St. SE	207 / 209 Powell St. SE	211 / 213 Powell St. SE	217 / 219 Powell St. SE	221 /223 Powell St. SE	225 / 227 Powell St. SE	Blvd.
\$131,750.00		\$124,950.00 ~	\$0.00	\$124,950.00								
\$209,468.00		\$166,218.00	\$0.00	\$166,218.00								
\$131,750.00 \$209,468.00 \$117,000.00		\$105,000.00/	\$0.00	\$105,000.00								
\$125,550.00 \$99,200.00		\$108,800.00 /	\$0.00	\$108,800.00								
\$99,200.00	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$72,700.00	\$0.00	\$72,700.00						,		

Mellon Burchaging Ma

Ricky Wilson, Purchasing Manager

Bids to be reviewed and recommendation(s) to award by Brooks Wadsworth, Inspections.